16° Aniversario Euroindy

Juniores
Manga 2
Race (15 Laps)

New Track 0,910 Km

N
08/08/2009 16:42
108/ . .

Il
_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(21) Santinho Mendes
1 55.073 +7.363 17:27:26.018
2 49.355 +1.645 17:28:15.373
3 48.612 +0.902 17:29:03.985
4 48.055 +0.345 17:29:52.040
5 48.112 +0.402 17:30:40.152
6 47.992 +0.282 17:31:28.144
7 47.869 +0.159 17:32:16.013
8 47.756 +0.046 17:33:03.769
9 47.749 +0.039 17:33:51.518
10 47.926 +0.216 17:34:39.444
11 47.916 +0.206 17:35:27.360
12 47.736 +0.026 17:36:15.096
13 47.710 - 17:37:02.806
14 47.861 +0.151 17:37:50.667
15 48.196 +0.486 17:38:38.863
(22) Beatriz Figueiredo
1 55.285 +7.843 17:27:26.536
50.029 +2.587 17:28:16.565
3 50.539 +3.097 17:29:07.104
4 48.139 +0.697 17:29:55.243
5 48.236 +0.794 17:30:43.479
6 47.920 +0.478 17:31:31.399
7 47.910 +0.468 17:32:19.309
8 48.055 +0.613 17:33:07.364
9 48.633 +1.191 17:33:55.997
10 47.442 | - 17:34:43.439
11 48.268 +0.826 17:35:31.707
12 47.843 +0.401 17:36:19.550
13 48.511 +1.069 17:37:08.061
14 48.648 +1.206 17:37:56.709
15 48.403 +0.961 17:38:45.112
(6) Diogo Mil Homens
1 58.235 +6.948 17:27:30.298
2 53.406 +2.119 17:28:23.704
3 52.494 +1.207 17:29:16.198
4 52,128 +0.841 17:30:08.326
5 52.387 +1.100 17:31:00.713
6 52.227 +0.940 17:31:52.940
7 52.238 +0.951 17:32:45.178
8 51.939 +0.652 17:33:37.117
9 52.103 +0.816 17:34:29.220
10 52.262 +0.975 17:35:21.482
11 51.287 - 17:36:12.769
12 52.459 +1.172 17:37:05.228
13 53.097 +1.810 17:37:58.325
14 51.654 +0.367 17:38:49.979
(23) Francisco Condado
1 1:04.426 +13.055 17:27:36.527
2 56.582 +5.211 17:28:33.109
3 54.472 +3.101 17:29:27.581
4 53.966 +2.595 17:30:21.547
5 56.843 +5.472 17:31:18.390
6 54.684 +3.313 17:32:13.074
7 53.193 +1.822 17:33:06.267
8 51.371 - 17:33:57.638
9 51.927 +0.556 17:34:49.565
10 54.286 +2.915 17:35:43.851
11 54.343 +2.972 17:36:38.194
12 52.682 +1.311 17:37:30.876
13 53.105 +1.734 17:38:23.981
14 1:03.688 +12.317 17:39:27.669
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